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DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION

 Isiatt Leggett






       

Gabriel Albornoz
 County Executive




        Director


MEMORANDUM

TO:

Managers of Men’s Thursday Night Division 2
FROM:
Patrick Sullivan, League Director

RE:

Make-Up games from Thursday, Sept. 12, 2013


Make-Up games from Thursday, Oct. 10, 2013

DATE:
Friday, September 13, 2013


Thursday, October 10, 2013



Wednesday, October 23, 2013

They have been rescheduled for the following.  

Thursday, October 17, 2013 
TIME CHANGE: OM #3
4 TRICK TRUCK VS 5 ANYTIME FITNESS 6:15/7:15PM
This game was schedule for 8:15/9:15 and is now switched to 6:15/7:15pm OM#3
Thursday, October 24, 2013 (games from Thur. Sept. 12)
6:15/7:15pm Olney Manor #5
6 MJM RAIDERS

VS 5 ANYTIME FITNESS
8:15/9:15pm Olney Manor #5
2 ISOTOPES


VS 3 ST. ANDREW KIM
6:15/7:15pm Olney Manor #3
4 TRICK TRUCKS

VS 1 WALLMONKEYS
Thursday, October 31, 2013 NO GAMES SCHEDULED
Tuesday, October 29, 2013 (games from Thur. Oct. 10)
6:30/7:35pm Olney Manor #3
2 ISOTOPES


VS 4 TRICK TRUCKS
6:30/7:35pm Olney Manor #4
3 ST. ANDREW KIN

VS 1 WALLMONKEYS
6:30/7:35pm Olney Manor #5
5 ANYTIME FITNESS
VS 6 MJM RAIDERS

*8:40PM
OLNEY MANOR#4
6 MJM RAIDERS 

VS 3 ST. ANDREW KIM (from 10/17)

The 8:40pm game will start from where it left off

Thursday, November 7, 2013 (games made up from LugNuts dropping out)
6:15/7:15pm Olney Manor #3
4 TRICK TRUCK

VS 6 MJM RAIDERS

8:15/9:15pm Olney Manor #5
3 ST. ANDREW KIN

VS 5 ANYTIME FITNESS
If it does not rain, playoffs start the following week. 
Classes, Camps, Sports
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